
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Howard Cohen 
4 Woodbury Lane 
Lawrenceville, NJ  08648 
H (609) 896-0090 
C (609) 635-0505 
Howco1126@gmail.com 
 
Susan Falcon, Member at Large* 
136 Bouvant Drive 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
H (609) 279-9774 
C (609) 902-8253 
sjfalcon@mac.com 
 
Michael Feldstein, Vice President* 
33 Hageman Lane 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
C (609) 468-4884 
Michael@surfacetechnology.com 
 
Harvey Fram, Vice President* 
17 Hendrickson Road 
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 
C (609) 947-3352 
hfram@comcast.net 
 
Debra Harrison 
2110 Arbor Way 
Martinsville, NJ 08836 
C (732) 754-1573 
debraharrison754@gmail.com 
 
Joyce Kalstein, Treasurer* 
213 Betty Lane 
Ewing Township, NJ 08628 
C (609) 915-4328 
kaljoylyn@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Stephanie Koren 
8 Robin Court 
Raritan, NJ 08869 
(908) 642-1595 
stephaniekoren421@gmail.com 

 
Marcia (Miki) Krakauer 
29 Lorrie Lane 
West Windsor, NJ 08550 
C (609) 977-3055 
H (609) 716-6721 
Freightgoddess.mk@gmail.com 
 
Chip Loeb, President* 
57 Southfield Road 
West Windsor, NJ  08550 
H (609) 799-0761 
C (609) 273-2501 
chiploeb@gmail.com 
 
Michael Manning 
20044 Waters Edge Lane 
Boca Raton, FL 33434 
C (609) 306-5707  
manningm3@gmail.com 
 
Jeff Miller 
23 West South 34 Street 
Beach Haven Gardens, NJ 08008 
C (609) 577-5434 
Jmiller13rota@outlook.com 
 
Jonathan Nemeth 
8 Deer Run 
Lebanon, NJ 08833 
732.319.5036 
Email: actuarydaddy@yahoo.com 
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Norma Saks 
253 Nassau Street, Apt. 303 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
C (609) 915-2837 
nrsaks@comcast.net 
 
Scott Schaefer, Immediate Past President* 
303 Vizcaya Drive 
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418 
C (908) 420-0239 
Schaefers4@yahoo.com 
 
James Schragger, Secretary* 
145 Pleasant Valley Road 
Titusville, NJ 08560 
H (609) 737-1171  
C (609) 658-8769   
james.schragger@schragger.com 
 
Jill Schwartz-Chevlin 
8 Marian Drive 
Princeton Junction, NJ 08550-3541 
(908) 507-4503  
jschevmd@comcast.net 
 
Alex Simanovsky 
39 Hillyer Lane 
Newtown, PA 18940 
C (609) 658-8258 
O (609) 497-6737 
Alex.simanovsky58@gmail.com 
 
Joanne Snow, Vice President* 
12 Old Bridle Path 
Lawrenceville, NJ  08648 
H (609) 219-9080 
C (908) 303-7072 
Jlsnow01@comcast.net 
 
Joshua Waldorf 
1577 Applewood Circle 
Yardley, PA 19067 
H (215) 369-1154 
C (267) 968-0903 
jwaldorf@yardleyunlimited.com 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Tiffany Willner, Member at Large* 
4 Wilk Court 
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 
H (609) 895-0195 
C (609) 220-0009 
thwillner@gmail.com 
 
Marc Wisotsky 
37 West Kincaid Drive 
West Windsor, NJ 08550 
C (609) 577-1882 
O (609) 844-7967 
marcwisotsky105@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
Linda Meisel, Executive Director 
(609) 240-9511 
linda@foundationjewish.org 
 
Amy Zacks, Director of Philanthropy 
(609) 240-9511 
amy@foundationjewish.org 
 
Ann Zawarkty, Internal Accounting  
administrator@foundationjewish.org 
 
  
 
Jewish Community Foundation of Greater Mercer 
457 Nassau Street, Suite 101 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
 
 
*Executive Committee Members  
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